Page 1 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice SR Series rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
SR SERIES
TYPE OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT

Constant Current Electronic
Phase Dimmable LED Driver
Ordering Guide Example: SR312-N
0.98”
25.0mm
0.74”
19.0mm
P/N: SR
SR 12 —
Page 2 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice SR Series rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
SR SERIES
Speci昀椀cations
INPUT
Input Voltage Range 9-15 VDC or VAC
Ef昀椀ciency (Typical) 83% 85% 87%
OUTPUT
Max Load 4.9W 6.3W 9.8W
Output Current 350mA 450mA 700mA
ENVIRONMENTAL
Operating Temperature -30°C - +40°C (-22°F - 104°F)
MECHANICAL HOUSING
Input/Output Leads 18 AWG 18 AWG 18 AWG
Diameter 0.98” (25.0mm) 0.98” (25.0mm) 0.98” (25.0mm)
Height 0.74” (19.0mm) 0.74” (19.0mm) 0.74” (19.0mm)
Housing Material Anodized Aluminum Anodized Aluminum Anodized Aluminum
Housing Color Blue Blue Blue
APPROVAL MARKINGS
Certi昀椀cates / Approval Signs UL 8750 / Class 2 UL 8750 / Class 2 UL 8750 / Class 2
Page 3 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice SR Series rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
SR SERIES
Mechanical Diagram
350mA / 450mA / 700mA
0.98”
25.0mm
0.74”
19.0mm
Wiring Diagram Assembly Example
Page 4 of 4
14711 Bentley Circle. Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080 Fax: (714) 312-5070
Speci昀椀cations subject to change without notice SR Series rev 1.0 WE DRIVE LIGHT
SR SERIES
Ef昀椀ciency
350mA 450mA